
 

DATE:  March 11, 2015 

TO:   SUD Provider Network  

FROM:  Business Psychology Associates Provider Network Management  

SUBJECT:  Process for BPA Network Providers to Change Locations and/or Services 

 

In an effort to streamline the application process for the provider network, IDHW and BPA have 

clarified roles and would like to announce the following changes to the process effective 

immediately: 

Providers currently in the BPA Network who are seeking to add a location, relocate current 

operations, add a service or expand to serve a new population should complete a BPA form and 

submit it directly to BPA.  They will no longer need to complete the IDHW application as a 

preliminary step.  In addition, applications for facility renewal should be sent directly to BPA as 

well.  Forms can be found on the BPA website at www.bpahealth.com. 

New providers seeking to become licensed by IDHW and join the BPA network will need to 

complete the IDHW application and facility approval process prior to applying with BPA as is 

current practice.  

Molly Zuniga will manage this process and can be reached at molly.zuniga@bpahealth.com or by 

calling 947-5130.  If you have any questions, you can also contact your Regional Coordinator 

below: 

 
Region 1     Region 2 
Nancy Irvin, LMSW & ACADC   Dean Allen, LCPC     
nancyi@bpahealth.com    dean.allen@bpahealth.com   
208 964-4868     208-305-4439 
 
Region 3 & 4     Region 5 
LaDessa Foster, LCPC, MAC, NCC  Kim Dopson, M.Ed., LCPC, MAC 
Ladessa.foster@bpahealth.com   kim.dopson@bpahealth.com  
208-284-4511     208-539-5090 
 

Region 6 & 7     Address: 

Doug Hulett, LPC, ACADC   380 E. Parkcenter Blvd., Suite 300 
Doug.hulett@bpahealth.com   Boise, ID 83706  
208-921-8923 
 

BPA: We are committed to providing real and human solutions that make lives better, 
organizations more effective, and communities stronger. 
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